

RAJDARSHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur(Raj.)-313001

Phone: 91-294-2427999

E-Mail: info@rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com

CIN:L14100RJ1980PLC002145 Website: www.rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com

16th November, 2021

To Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 5 th Floor Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), MUMBAI - 400 051	To Listing Department The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers Dalal Street, MUMBAI- 400 001
--	---

Sub: Newspaper advertisement for publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the publication of the Un-audited financial result of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 published in the following newspaper:

1. Jai Rajasthan (Hindi); and
2. Financial Express (English)

Kindly take the information on record.

Thanking you,

Sincerely

For Rajdarshan Industries Limited

Kalp Shri Vaya

Kalp Shri Vaya
Company Secretary



Govt to soon clear list of independent directors for various banks: The government is expected soon to clear a

list of independent directors to be appointed on various public sector banks and financial institutions. There have been vacan-

cies at the independent director level across the public sector space, leading to regulatory non-compliance, sources said. —PTI

Paytm share allocation likely on Nov 16 at ₹2,150 apiece

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, November 14

DIGITAL PAYMENTS AND financial services firm Paytm is likely to allocate shares at the upper price band of ₹2,150

apiece on November 16 after market regulator Sebi's approval which is expected to come on Monday, sources aware of the development said.

Earlier the allocation was expected to take place on Mon-

day and the Paytm Money app also displayed the same.

"Paytm share allocation is likely to take place on Tuesday after approval of Sebi. The approval from Sebi is expected to come on Monday," one of the

sources said.

Based on the bid received for Paytm's ₹18,300 crore initial public offer (IPO), the company will list an enterprise valuation of ₹1,49,428 crore or slightly over \$20 billion at an exchange

rate of ₹74.35. The country's biggest IPO was subscribed 1.89 times with institutional buyers including FIIs flooding the share sale with offers seeking 2.79 times the number of shares reserved for them.

DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED (Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited) CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697						
Regd. Office: 8 th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, VidyaNagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098. Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER 2021 (in Rs. Lakh)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,861.45	1,981.79	4,296.55	3,843.24	5,958.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	352.03	652.94	2,442.06	1,004.97	3,226.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	233.65	369.44	1,827.44	603.09	2,414.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	232.15	369.44	1,825.94	601.59	2,429.61
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	* 2.1	* 3.32	* 16.42	* 5.42	* 21.7
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	* 2.1	* 3.32	* 16.42	* 5.42	* 21.7

Notes:
The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.indiaforexonline.com.

FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

Sd/-
SATYA BUSHAN KOTRU
CHAIRMAN
01729176

DATE: 13th NOVEMBER, 2021
PLACE: NOIDA

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED CIN: L65993DL1989PLC035409						
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building, Nehru Place New Delhi -110019 Tel: +91-11-40517610 E-mail: alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com Website: www.aiiml.in						
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,155.59	1,152.32	1,523.64	3,307.91	1,950.33
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2590.71)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5230.47)	(5418.50)
3	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2786.23)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5425.99)	(5418.50)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)	(5418.50)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)	(5418.50)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25
7	Other Equity					(34527.72)
8	Earnings per Share(of Re 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
a Basic		(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)	(46.66)
b Diluted		(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)	(46.66)

Notes to Financial results:
1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2. As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
3. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 13, 2021 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
4. Trade Payables, Trade Receivables and other Loans and Advances given or taken continued to be subject to reconciliation and confirmation. Further Term Loan Accounts with the banks are also subject to reconciliation / confirmation.
5. The Company's financial statements are prepared on a going concern basis, which contemplates the realization of assets and the satisfaction of obligations in the normal course of business. It has to be noted that the company has accumulated losses and negative net worth as on 30/09/2021. The current liabilities are exceeding the current assets due to the reason that the outstanding term loans including accrued interest are accounted under the Head of Current liabilities as the same has been termed as NPA by the lenders. The Company is in active discussion with the lenders for resolution of the debt. Considering the continuity of the operations, positive EBITDA and improvement in the current quarter EBITDA, Central Government thrust on the development of Infrastructure projects in the country and the encouraging order book of the company, maintaining a going concern basis of accounting is appropriate.
6. The Company has outstanding working capital loan of Rs. 9130.29 Lakhs and term loans aggregating to Rs. 41912.37 Lakhs including interest accrued and due thereon from Banks which have been declared as non-performing assets (NPA) by these lenders in earlier years as the repayments and interest against these loans have become overdue. The lenders have taken symbolic possession of the assets of the Company on 19/02/2021 and initiated bidding process with reserve price of Rs. 188.70 Crores. The company is also trying to resolve this through OTS route. Further, the Company has classified all its borrowings from banks as current liabilities under "Other Financial Liabilities".
7. Advances from Customers of Rs. 5354.11 Lakhs includes aggregate sum of (i) Rs. 5057.94 Lakhs from Amtek Auto Ltd (under CIRP) and (ii) Rs. 228.10 Lakhs from Castlex Technologies Ltd (under CIRP), with whom the company did not have any business transactions since the financial year 2017-18.
8. The Company has sold investment of MGR investment P.L. Ltd. of Rs. 990 Lakhs to M/s Brascos Engineering Ltd. for consideration of Rs. 794.48 Lakhs. As per the terms of the agreement, the said consideration is to be received by the company before 31st Dec. 2021.
9. During the quarter ended 30/09/2021, the company's operations were moderately affected due to economic slowdown caused by the Covid-19 pandemic. However, based on its assessment of business/economic conditions, the company expects to recover the carrying value of all its assets including inventories, receivables and loans and advances in the ordinary course of its business. The company continues to evaluate the pandemic related uncertainty arising from the on-going second wave and update its assessment.
10. The figures for the previous period have been re-grouped/re-classified to make them comparable with the figures for the current period.
11. The above Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2021 are also available on the website of the Company www.aiiml.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Alliance Integrated Metaliks Ltd.
Sd/-
Bhawani Prasad Mishra
(Director)
DIN: 07673547

DATE: 13.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

KRA LEASING LIMITED CIN : L65993DL1990PLC039637; Ph. No: 0124-4746817; E-mail : kraleasing1990@gmail.com; Website: www.kraleasing.com Regd. Off: C-20, SMA Co-operative Industrial Estate, G.T. Karnal Road, Delhi-110033 Corp. Off: Plot No.3, Sector-11, IMT Manesar, Gurugram-122050, Haryana						
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30 th September, 2021 Amount in Rs.						
Particulars	Consolidated				Year ended on 31.03.2021	Year ended on 31.03.2021
	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year to date figures ended on 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year to date figures ended on 30.09.2020 Unaudited		
Total Income from Operations (net)	72,18,118	1,53,42,615	64,68,727.00	1,27,74,983	2,68,55,027.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50,77,480	1,20,04,640	53,10,232.00	1,04,22,776	2,10,50,565.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)]	50,77,480	1,20,04,640	53,10,232.00	1,04,22,776	2,04,35,101.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	37,99,769	92,19,079	42,38,462.00	83,69,269	1,63,74,358.00	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	37,99,769	92,19,079	42,19,655.00	83,31,830	1,65,08,140.00	
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 05 per share]	62973640.00	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640.00	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640.00	
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	332860926.00	
Earnings per share - (after extraordinary items)- (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.30	0.73	0.34	0.66	1.31	
Diluted earnings per share- (after exceptional items)- (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.30	0.73	0.34	0.66	1.31	

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30th, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30th, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nse.in and the Company's website www.kraleasing.com.

KRA Leasing Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Mehra
Managing Director
DIN: 00058232

DATE: 13.11.2021
Place: Gurugram

RAJRDARSHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L14100RJ1980PLC002145, Web: www.rajrdarshanindustrieslimited.com, Mail: info@rajrdarshanindustrieslimited.com Address: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur - 313001												
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Results for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021												
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				Period ended 30/9/2020	Period ended 30/9/2020	Period ended 30/9/2020	Period ended 30/9/2020
	Quarter ended 30/9/2021	Quarter ended 30/6/2021	Quarter ended 30/9/2020	Quarter ended 30/6/2020	Quarter ended 30/9/2021	Quarter ended 30/6/2021	Quarter ended 30/9/2020	Quarter ended 30/6/2020				
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total income	26.77	28.77	28.90	55.54	55.47	125.18	26.77	28.77	28.90	55.54	55.47	125.18
Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29	35.63	91.21	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29	35.63	91.21
Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29	35.63	91.21	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29	35.63	91.21
Net Profit for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	18.88	17.95	15.61	36.83	34.32	70.56	19.11	18.28	15.78	37.39	34.62	71.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.35	178.30	61.24	223.85	100.56	278.77	45.58	178.63	61.40	224.21	100.86	278.61
Equity Share Capital	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1506.48						1507.44
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
1. Basic:	1.46	5.74	1.97	7.20	3.24	8.97	1.47	5.75	1.98	7.21	3.24	9.00
2. Diluted:	1.46	5.74	1.97	7.20	3.24	8.97	1.47	5.75	1.98	7.21	3.24	9.00

EXPLANATORY NOTES
The results of the Company for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021. The same has also been subjected to limited review by the current statutory auditor of the Company.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Period ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and period ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and on Company's Website

For Rajardarshan Industries Ltd
Devendra Sharma
CEO & Managing Director
DIN: 00921174

Place: Udaipur
Date: 13/11/2021